
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 05 February 2022

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO HUNTER Last start winner WPK, 29/01/2022, R6, C 1C 5C 2C 4/1/2D. Thomas 531134 10/2326

 2 FOUR FIVE Last start winner WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 1C 1P 2P 4/1/2A. Proctor 528625 9/4271

 3 SPECIAL BLEND Dropping in grade WPK, 15/01/2022, R5, C 5P 5C 8C 4/1/2A. Dwyer 538037 12/3191

 4 ZIGGY STAR Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 533650 7/4199

 5 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start winner WPK, 29/01/2022, R4, C 1C 1P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 537819 10/1240

 6 OPINIONS Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 2C 2P 2P 5/1M. Burton 526356 13/2294

 7 CARTEL MASTER Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R6, C 2C 6P 1C 5/1A. Bell 543271 5/1279

 8 WIOLETA BALE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 3C 5P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 532333 11/1257

 9 HUNTER KEEPING Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R3, C 2C 2P 3P 5/2A. Bell 531299 8/0246

 10 JAPANESE BLACK Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R5, C 2C 5P 1P 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/0242

 11 HOLISTIC KEY Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R1, C 3C 3P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 533674 2/0212

 12 MIGHTY MISSILE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R3, C 3C 8P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 537582 7/0194

 13 MIGHTY MRS Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R2, C 3C 5P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 537586 4/0155

 14 BLACK FIREBRAND Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R4, C 2C 8C 4C 5/2O. Langley 537895 10/0148

 15 SUPERSOUND Dropping in grade WPK, 27/03/2021, R7, C 1P 5P 6P 5/1M. Burton 526351 11/2276

 16 ARCTIC KINGDOM Dropping in grade WPK, 29/01/2022, R8, C 7C 4C 5C 5/1O. Langley 520017 17/4236

 17 HOLD ME UP Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R2, C 5C 3C 1C 5/1J. Comito 535652 7/1304

 18 TACHYCARDIC Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R7, C 4C 2C 3C 5/1K. Coleman 529696 7/1300

 19 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R8, P (FEL)C 3P 4C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 5/1268

 20 SALLY'S REWARD Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2V. Spiteri 532532 11/0267

 21 RUSSIAN INN Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3C 3P 5/2A. Bell 539950 3/0266

 22 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R4, P 1P 7C 3P 5/1J. Tweddle 533620 11/1262

 23 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 15/0262

 24 MAC IBROX Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 4C 5/1W. Dance 544585 3/1252

 25 ZIPPING STEWIE Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 5C 5C 2C 5/1M. Gatt 534239 11/2247

 26 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R4, M 1M 5P 3M 5/2T. Macdonald 498875 13/0242

 27 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 5/2V. Sultana 529668 11/0237

 28 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2B. Young 532483 11/0228

 29 OSPREY PHANTOM Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R6, C 4C 8C 2C 5/1C. Proctor 541486 7/1228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 05 February 2022

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 SPRING PATRIOT Weighted points score WPK, 18/12/2021, R7, C (FEL)C 5C 1P 5/2S. Board 542680 5/0225

 31 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 538797 4/0221

 32 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R6, C 7C 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 536484 6/1209

 33 SONIC OAK Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1A. Rowe 537503 8/1207

 34 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4C 5/2L. Atchison 538702 5/0193

 35 BLACKJACKIST Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2F. Goodwin 544366 3/0192

 36 SWEPTAIL Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R3, P 1P (FEL)P 1P 5/2F. Goodwin 544373 3/0186

 37 EXELERO Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2A. Bell 544375 1/0174

 38 SCOTTY Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3Y 4C 5/2J. Porter 536010 11/0172

 39 STOP THE SHINE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/1R. Thomas 498813 9/1165

 40 RITZA SKYLAR Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2M. Gatt 539119 4/0162

 41 SIMPLE SHEARER Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R7, Y 5Y 5P 2C 5/2K. Mulrine 532823 5/0162

 42 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R8, P 3P 7C 5C 5/1J. Porter 529546 11/2160

 43 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R2, C 6C 1P 2P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 5/0158

 44 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R6, P 4P 7C 6P 5/2P. Massa 521020 17/0157

 45 CAWBOURNE BORA Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2J. Lord 547956 1/0156

 46 FROM THE AREA Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2J. Grief 539482 3/0153

 47 CHARLIE'S JAR Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2A. Dwyer 538039 4/0150

 48 CLAY MADE Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2J. Lord 543270 2/0147

 49 MISS AMBITIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R10, P 3P 6C 3P 5/2A. Bell 537839 1/0146

 50 BLIND PURSUIT Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/2J. Grief 531302 4/0144

 51 SMART FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 4C 4P 5P 5/1G. Sutherland 528835 15/1135

 52 WHAT ABOUT THAT Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2J. Lord 545284 2/0134

 53 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1C. Carl 523421 5/2129

 54 WINKLER Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R1, C 7C 4P 3P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/0129

 55 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R2, C 5C 5P 4P 5/2P. Mattress 522200 5/0126

 56 OIL AND WATER Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1C. Carl 523419 12/1123

 57 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2M. Clarke 531396 5/0117

 58 HEART LINES Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2K. Coleman 529694 5/0102
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 1 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start winner WPK, 29/01/2022, R4, C 1C 1P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 537819 10/1240

 2 OPINIONS Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 2C 2P 2P 5/1M. Burton 526356 13/2294

 3 CARTEL MASTER Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R6, C 2C 6P 1C 5/1A. Bell 543271 5/1279

 4 WIOLETA BALE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 3C 5P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 532333 11/1257

 5 HUNTER KEEPING Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R3, C 2C 2P 3P 5/2A. Bell 531299 8/0246

 6 JAPANESE BLACK Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R5, C 2C 5P 1P 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/0242

 7 HOLISTIC KEY Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R1, C 3C 3P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 533674 2/0212

 8 MIGHTY MISSILE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R3, C 3C 8P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 537582 7/0194

 9 MIGHTY MRS Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R2, C 3C 5P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 537586 4/0155

 10 BLACK FIREBRAND Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R4, C 2C 8C 4C 5/2O. Langley 537895 10/0148

 11 SUPERSOUND Dropping in grade WPK, 27/03/2021, R7, C 1P 5P 6P 5/1M. Burton 526351 11/2276

 12 ARCTIC KINGDOM Dropping in grade WPK, 29/01/2022, R8, C 7C 4C 5C 5/1O. Langley 520017 17/4236

 13 HOLD ME UP Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R2, C 5C 3C 1C 5/1J. Comito 535652 7/1304

 14 TACHYCARDIC Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R7, C 4C 2C 3C 5/1K. Coleman 529696 7/1300

 15 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R8, P (FEL)C 3P 4C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 5/1268

 16 SALLY'S REWARD Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2V. Spiteri 532532 11/0267

 17 RUSSIAN INN Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3C 3P 5/2A. Bell 539950 3/0266

 18 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 15/0262

 19 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R4, P 1P 7C 3P 5/1J. Tweddle 533620 11/1262

 20 MAC IBROX Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 4C 5/1W. Dance 544585 3/1252

 21 ZIPPING STEWIE Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 5C 5C 2C 5/1M. Gatt 534239 11/2247

 22 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R4, M 1M 5P 3M 5/2T. Macdonald 498875 13/0242

 23 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 5/2V. Sultana 529668 11/0237

 24 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2B. Young 532483 11/0228

 25 OSPREY PHANTOM Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R6, C 4C 8C 2C 5/1C. Proctor 541486 7/1228

 26 SPRING PATRIOT Weighted points score WPK, 18/12/2021, R7, C (FEL)C 5C 1P 5/2S. Board 542680 5/0225

 27 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 538797 4/0221

 28 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R6, C 7C 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 536484 6/1209

 29 SONIC OAK Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1A. Rowe 537503 8/1207

 30 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 4C 5/2L. Atchison 538702 5/0193

 31 BLACKJACKIST Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2F. Goodwin 544366 3/0192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 05 February 2022

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 SWEPTAIL Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R3, P 1P (FEL)P 1P 5/2F. Goodwin 544373 3/0186

 33 EXELERO Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2A. Bell 544375 1/0174

 34 SCOTTY Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3Y 4C 5/2J. Porter 536010 11/0172

 35 STOP THE SHINE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/1R. Thomas 498813 9/1165

 36 RITZA SKYLAR Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2M. Gatt 539119 4/0162

 37 SIMPLE SHEARER Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R7, Y 5Y 5P 2C 5/2K. Mulrine 532823 5/0162

 38 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R8, P 3P 7C 5C 5/1J. Porter 529546 11/2160

 39 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R2, C 6C 1P 2P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 5/0158

 40 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R6, P 4P 7C 6P 5/2P. Massa 521020 17/0157

 41 CAWBOURNE BORA Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2J. Lord 547956 1/0156

 42 FROM THE AREA Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2J. Grief 539482 3/0153

 43 CHARLIE'S JAR Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2A. Dwyer 538039 4/0150

 44 CLAY MADE Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2J. Lord 543270 2/0147

 45 MISS AMBITIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R10, P 3P 6C 3P 5/2A. Bell 537839 1/0146

 46 BLIND PURSUIT Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/2J. Grief 531302 4/0144

 47 SMART FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 4C 4P 5P 5/1G. Sutherland 528835 15/1135

 48 WHAT ABOUT THAT Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2J. Lord 545284 2/0134

 49 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1C. Carl 523421 5/2129

 50 WINKLER Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R1, C 7C 4P 3P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/0129

 51 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R2, C 5C 5P 4P 5/2P. Mattress 522200 5/0126

 52 OIL AND WATER Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1C. Carl 523419 12/1123

 53 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2M. Clarke 531396 5/0117

 54 HEART LINES Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2K. Coleman 529694 5/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 05 February 2022

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BANDIT NED Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R8, C 6C 1C 3C 2/1/1J. Lord 533490 16/4308

 2 FANTASTIC RAVEN Last start winner WPK, 29/01/2022, R10, C 1C 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Mackay 529657 18/3332

 3 RITZA DONNA Last start placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R8, C 2C 5C 1C 3/1/1M. Gatt 539123 9/4348

 4 RITZA GLORIA Dropping in grade BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 6C 4C 2P 3/1/2M. Gatt 507347 12/5306

 5 FERNANDO HUNTER Last start winner WPK, 29/01/2022, R6, C 1C 5C 2C 4/1/2D. Thomas 531134 10/2326

 6 FOUR FIVE Last start winner WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 1C 1P 2P 4/1/2A. Proctor 528625 9/4271

 7 SPECIAL BLEND Dropping in grade WPK, 15/01/2022, R5, C 5P 5C 8C 4/1/2A. Dwyer 538037 12/3191

 8 ZIGGY STAR Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 533650 7/4199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 05 February 2022

M M1/2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY Last start Masters winner WPK, 22/01/2022, R10, M 1M 1M 1M M1/2J. Richardson 485852 47/14258

 2 HELLO DREAM 1 Last start Masters winner GAR, 28/01/2022, R4, M 1M 5P 3M M1/2T. Macdonald 498875 13/0242

 3 RITZA COEN Last start Masters winner WPK, 29/01/2022, R9, M 1M 2M 5C M2/1/2M. Gatt 499576 17/7250

 4 VINTAGE SPECIAL Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R9, M 3M 8M 5P M2/2/1K. Chappelow 496960 7/1169

 5 STOP THE SHINE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5Y M2/2/2R. Thomas 498813 9/1165

 6 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 29/01/2022, R9, M 2M 8M 7M M3/1P. Mantach 498952 15/1176

 7 TOPPER MCGARRETT Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R10, M 6M 8M 5M M3/1F. Harris 492360 8/1106

 8 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 7P M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/078
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 1 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2J. Chapman 532708 14/0356

 2 EXTRA SPECIALISM Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 562512 5/0294

 3 CALL ME SENORITA Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2P. Massa 538644 9/0279

 4 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2W. Dance 536714 11/0279

 5 ONLY YOU Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2T. Corless 530595 8/0249

 6 CORLESS CRAZY Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2T. Corless 532707 10/0237

 7 GOURMET LOVE Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2J. Betar 520307 14/0204

 8 FUNKY FREAK Weighted points score BUL, 28/09/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 6Y 5/2J. Comito 535648 2/0152

 9 FINAL REASON Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2P. Mattress 538154 4/0126

 10 SILVER IMAGE Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R10, P 8P (BDN)P 5P 5/2P. Mattress 526997 8/0121

 11 TOMORROW 2 Weighted points score BGC, 09/01/2022, R11, 3 2P 7P 6P 5/2G. Grimwood 538098 4/0111

 12 LEKTRA BLAZE Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2J. Grief 537487 3/063
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 1 COOL BOURBSKI Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R7, P 3P 6C 1C 4/1/1J. Mackay 522266 17/2291
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